Superintendent Expenses
February 2025

Superintendent Travel to GRREC Meeting 2/5/2025

Rural King—Pest Control Supplies

Impco Salt Spreader Motor Replacement/Installation

Toyota Camry Service—Watermark

Toyota Camry Car Wash

Superintendent Local Travel—Gas

Superintendent Travel to SAC Meeting in Frankfort 2/26/2025

$28.92
$58.27
$489.13
$80.67
$10.00
$25.02
$26.00



