## Superintendent Expenses February 2025

•	Superintendent Travel to GRREC Meeting 2/5/2025	\$28.92
•	Rural King—Pest Control Supplies	\$58.27
•	Impco Salt Spreader Motor Replacement/Installation	\$489.13
•	Toyota Camry Service—Watermark	\$80.67
•	Toyota Camry Car Wash	\$10.00
•	Superintendent Local Travel—Gas	\$25.02
•	Superintendent Travel to SAC Meeting in Frankfort 2/26/2025	\$26.00